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CERAMILUX

CRISTALPLANT BIOBASED / CERAMILUX SSL

Caratteristiche | Characteristics 
| Eigenschaften | Caracteristiques | Características

Per informazioni su materiali utilizzati e loro cura e manutenzione vedi pag. 676 / For information on the materials used and their care and maintenance see 
page 676 / Für Informationen zu den verwendeten Materialien sowie ihrer Pflege und Instandhaltung siehe S. 676 / Pour des informations sur les matériaux utilisés et leur 
soin et entretien, voir page 676 / Para informaciones sobre materiales utilizados y sobre su cuidado y mantenimiento, véase pág. 676

Recyclable

Riciclabile e riutilizzabile 
come inerte.

Recyclable and reusable 
as inert material.

Anti-yellowing

Resistenza alla luce 
1000 h Xeno.

Light resistance 
1000 h xenon lamp.

Resistant to thermal shock

UNI 9429:1989 
nessuno difetto.

UNI 9429:1989 
no flaws.

Fire resistant

Reazione al fuoco 
classe 1.

Class 1 fire rating.

No-stain

Macchie facilmente 
ripristinabili.

Stains easily 
renewable.

Durable

5 anni di garanzia.

5 years warranty. 

Repairable

Graffi e rotture 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Scratches and breaks 
easily renewable.

Easy maintenance

Bruciature sigaretta 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Cigarette burns  
easily renewable.

Non-toxic

Ipoallergenico e 
atossico.

Hypoallergenic and 
non-toxic.

Certified quality

Certificato per USA
e CANADA e per Europa.

Certification for USA and 
Canada and for Europe.

Recyclable

Riciclabile e riutilizzabile 
come inerte.

Recyclable and reusable 
as inert material.

Easy maintenance

Bruciature sigaretta 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Cigarette burns  
easily renewable.

Biobased

30% di resine vegetali 
OGM free.

30% of vegetable 
resins GMO free.

Fire resistant

Reazione al fuoco 
classe 1.

Class 1 fire rating.

Lightweight

Peso ridotto del 30% 
minori emissioni di CO2.

30% weight reduction  
reduced CO2 emissions.

Anti-yellowing

Resistenza alla luce 
1000 h Xeno.

Light resistance 
1000 h xenon lamp.

Durable

5 anni di garanzia.

5 years warranty. 

Resistant to thermal 
shock

UNI 9429:1989 
nessuno difetto.

UNI 9429:1989 
no flaws.

No-stain

Macchie facilmente 
ripristinabili.

Stains easily 
renewable.

Repairable

Graffi e rotture 
facilmente ripristinabili.

Scratches and breaks 
easily renewable.

Greenguard Gold

Origine BIO e emissione sostanze 
volatili certificata da UL.

Bio origins and emission of 
volatile substances certified by 
UL.

Non-toxic

Ipoallergenico e 
atossico.

Hypoallergenic and 
non-toxic.

Certified quality

Certificato per USA
e CANADA e per 
Europa.

Certification for USA and 
Canada and for Europe.
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LANCETTA

44
49

,6

99

190

46,8

10
1

73

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  

VASCA FREESTANDING / FREESTANDING BATHTUB  / FREISTEHENDE WANNE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  / BAÑERA DE CENTRO DEL 
CUARTO DE BAÑO

Art. L P H

WE1 190 101 73

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

73

190
101

capacità 270 litri, peso netto 105 kg - capacity 270 litri, net weight 105 kg

Design Lucia Carlomagno

02note

MODELLI DEPOSITATI / PATENTED MODELS / PATENTIERTE MODELLE / MODÈLES BREVETÉS / MODELOS PATENTADOS
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HOMEY

HOMEY

51
77

39

85

170

82
52

170
174

39

77

85

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  

VASCA FREESTANDING / FREESTANDING BATHTUB  / FREISTEHENDE WANNE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  / BAÑERA DE CENTRO DEL 
CUARTO DE BAÑO

VASCA FREESTANDING / FREESTANDING BATHTUB / FREISTEHENDE WANNE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT / BAÑERA DE CENTRO DEL 
CUARTO DE BAÑO 

Art. L P H

WD7 170 77 51

Art. L P H

WD8 DX 174 82 52

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

51

170
77

52

174
82

METALLI 
metals

Indicare la finitura del porta salviette e zoccolo. / Specify the finish of the towel bar and baseboard. / Die gewünschte Farbe des Handtuchhalters 
und der Sockel angeben / Spécifier la finition du porte-serviette et de la plinthe. / Especifique el acabado del porta pañuelos y zócalo.

capacità 370 litri, peso netto 125 kg - capacity 370 litri, net weight 125 kg

capacità 370 litri, peso netto 125 kg - capacity 370 litri, net weight 125 kg

FINITURE PORTA SALVIETTE / TOWEL BAR FINISHES / Oberfläche des Handtuchhalters  / FINITION DU PORTE-SERVIETTE / 
Acabados del suporte porta pañuelos

Inox Titanium 
Stainless steel titanium 

TI

Ottone spazzolato 
Brushed brass

OR

Rame spazzolato 
Brushed copper

RM

Onice 
Onyx 

ON

Inox satinato 
Satin stainless steel

SA

Design Bonanni - Veeres

02note
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02note

170

170

52

52

75

75

VASCA FREESTANDING  / FREESTANDING BATHTUB / FREISTEHENDE BADEWANNE  / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  / BAÑERA INDIVIDUAL QUATTRO.ZERO

QUATTRO.ZERO

Vasche in Ceramilux | BATHTUBS IN CERAMILUX 
| BADEWANNEN AUS CERAMILUX | BAIGNOIRES EN CERAMILUX | BAÑERAS IN CERAMILUX  

Art. L P H

WQ0 170 75 52

Art. L P H

WQ1 170 75 52

Art.

WQA
Optional placca in metallo con logo  / Optional metal plate with 
logo / Optional Metallplatte mit Logo / En option, une plaque en métal 
avec logo / Opcional placa metálica con logo

1700

52

75

3,1

37
,5

85

Vasca in Ceramilux SSL con bordi spessore 8 mm in finitura opaca  / Ceramilux bathtub with 8 mm thick edges with matt 
finish   / Wanne aus Ceramilux SSL mit Randstärke 8 mm mit Mattfinish / Vasque en Ceramilux SSL avec les bords d’une épaisseur de 
8 mm en finition opaque / Bañera en Ceramilux SSL con bordes de 8 mm de espesor en acabado opaco

Peso netto vasca kg 100 (capacità lt. 370) - Net weight tub 100 kg ( Capacity lt. 370)

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cromo / Chrome Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cromo / Chrome Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Rovere Solid Skin
Solid Skin oak

Noce bruciato 
Walnut burned 

Noce naturale
Natural walnut

Wengé
Wengé

Noce Brown
Walnut Brown

RK N6 N8 W4

75

8,5

1700

400

52 56,5

37
,5

85

15

Vasca con mensola portaoggetti in Ceramilux SSL con bordi sp. 8 mm in finitura opaca  / Tub with wall shelf in 
Ceramilux SSL with 8 mm thick edges in matt finish  / Wanne mit Ablage aus Ceramilux SSL mit Rändern Stärke 8 mm matt / 
Baignoire avec étagère porte-objets en Ceramilux SSL avec bords ép. 8 mm en finition mate / Bañera con ménsula porta objetos de 
Ceramilux SSL con bordes esp. 8 mm de acabado opaco

VASCA FREESTANDING CON MENSOLA / FREESTANDING BATHTUB WITH SHELF / FREISTEHENDE BADEWANNE MIT 
ABLAGE  / BAIGNOIRE ILOT AVEC ÉTAGÈRE  / BAÑERA INDIVIDUAL CON REPISA

Finiture mensola / Shelf finishes / Finishs erhältlich / Finitions disponibles / Acabados disponibles

NW

Design Metrica
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Vasche in Ceramilux | BATHTUBS IN CERAMILUX 
| BADEWANNEN AUS CERAMILUX | BAIGNOIRES EN CERAMILUX | BAÑERAS IN CERAMILUX  Design Naghi Habib

VASCA KING SIZE FREESTANDING  / KING SIZE FREESTANDING BATHTUB / FREISTEHENDE KING SIZE BADEWANNE / 
BAIGNOIRE ILOT KING SIZE  / BAÑERA KING SIZE DE CENTRO DEL CUARTO DE BAÑO

VASCA FREESTANDING  / FREESTANDING BATHTUB  / FREISTEHENDE WANNE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  / BAÑERA DE CENTRO DEL CUARTO 
DE BAÑO LEVEL 45

LEVEL 45

Vasca realizzabile anche in marmo, rivolgersi all’azienda per preventivo e fattibilità  / Bathtub feasible also in marble, 
contact the company for a quotation and feasibility / Badewanne kann auch aus Marmor gefertigt werden, für den Kostenvorschlag 
und die Machbarkeitsstudie wenden Sie sich bitte an das Unternehmen / Baignoire réalisable également en marbre, veuillez contacter la 
société pour faisabilité et chiffrage / Baneras factible también en mármol, contactar la empresa para estimar el precio y viabilidad.

Peso netto vasca kg 83 (capacità lt. 250) - Net weight tub 83 kg ( Capacity lt.250)

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cromo / Chrome Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cromo / Chrome Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Art. L P H

WA3 170 74 53

Vasca realizzabile anche in marmo, rivolgersi all’azienda per preventivo e fattibilità  / Bathtub feasible also in marble, 
contact the company for a quotation and feasibility / Badewanne kann auch aus Marmor gefertigt werden, für den Kostenvorschlag 
und die Machbarkeitsstudie wenden Sie sich bitte an das Unternehmen / Baignoire réalisable également en marbre, veuillez contacter la 
société pour faisabilité et chiffrage / Baneras factible también en mármol, contactar la empresa para estimar el precio y viabilidad.

Peso netto vasca kg 130 (capacità lt. 650) - Net weight tub 130 kg ( Capacity lt.650)

02note

Art. L P H

WA5 222 154 50

170

53

74

222

50

154

85

53

170

74
40

74

170

64

15
4

111

222
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Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cromo / Chrome Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

HANDMADE170
80

51

40

40

85 85

VASCA FREESTANDING / FREESTANDING HANDMADE BATHTUB / FREISTEHENDE HANDMADE BADEWANNE / BAIGNOIRE 
HANDMADE  / BAÑERA HANDMADE HANDMADE

Art. L P H

WA8 170 80 51

Peso netto vasca kg 80 (capacità lt. 320) - Net weight tub 80 kg ( Capacity lt.320)

170

51

80

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Ceramilux Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Vasche in Ceramilux | BATHTUBS IN CERAMILUX 
| BADEWANNEN AUS CERAMILUX | BAIGNOIRES EN CERAMILUX | BAÑERAS IN CERAMILUX  Design Michael Schmidt

GEORGEVASCA FREESTANDING / FREESTANDING BATHTUB / FREISTEHENDE WANNE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  / BAÑERA PARA POSICIÓN LIBRE

Art. L P H

DXD 180 110 51,5

GE6 Optional vasca opaca  / Optional matt bathtub / Optional Badewanne in matter Version / Option 
baignoire mat / Opcion Bañera opaca

GE7 Optional finitura metallo speciale  / Optional special metal finishing / Optional spezielles Metall-Finish 
/ Option de finition métal spécial / Opcional: acabado de metal especial

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) / 
Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

Peso netto vasca kg 115 (capacità lt. 350) - Net weight tub 115 kg ( Capacity lt.350)

180

110

51,5

61

12

49

90 90

180

51,5

110

Kit manutenzione per la pelle compreso / Maintenance kit for skin included / Wartungskit für Leder inbegriffen / Kit de maintenance 
pour la peau compris / Kit de mantenimiento para la piel incluido

*

Per finiture disponibili vedere colori GEORGE a pag. 520  / Available finish see George finish page 520 / Verfügbare Farbe 
siehe Farben George Seite 520 / Fintions disponibiles coleur George pag 520 / Acabados disponibile colores George pag. 520

02note

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
laccato opaco della Cat. 1.
Feasible in all the Cat. 1 
matt painted finishes. 

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
legno della Cat. 2.
Feasible in all the Cat. 2 
wooden finishes. 

Realizzabile in tutte le finiture 
pelle della Cat. 6.
Feasible in all the Cat. 6 
leather finishes. 

PELLE
Leather

LACCATI OPACHI
Matt painted

LEGNI
Woods 



547

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

VASCA A PARETE  / WALL MOUNTED BATHTUB / WANDMONTAGE BADEWANNE / BAIGNOIRE MURALE    / BAÑERA A PARED SCOOP

Art. L P H

D4S 169 94 55/48

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) 
/ Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

D4W

Optional - Coppia fianchi di copertura ispezionabili (completi di 
attacchi)  / Optional - Side covers, that can be removed for inspection / 
Optional - Paar Seitenabdeckungen mit Inspektionsmöglichkeit (einschließliche 
Anschlüssen) / Couvertures latérales amovibles / Opcional - Cubiertas laterales 
amovibles (con enganches)

169

48
55

94

Peso netto vasca kg 120 (capacità lt. 380) - Net weight tub 120 kg ( Capacity lt.380)

54

10

94

112

84,5

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Sifone / Trap
52B

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories Accessori suggeriti  / suggested accessories

02note

COLORE / COLOUR

Corten
Corten

CO

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
Exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
Iron

FB

Verde Agave 
Agave Green 

Nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

IP VV

NR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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02note

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  

VASCA FREESTANDING / FREESTANDING BATHTUB  / FREISTEHENDE WANNE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  / BAÑERA DE CENTRO DEL CUARTO 
DE BAÑO

178
88

52

44

44

50,4

CONTROSTAMPO

Art. L P H

WA6 178 88 52

Peso netto vasca kg 110 (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 110 kg ( Capacity lt.300)

178

52

88

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Sifone / Trap
52B

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories Accessori suggeriti  / suggested accessories

COLORE / COLOUR

Corten
Corten

CO

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
Exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
Iron

FB

Verde Agave 
Agave Green 

Nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

IP VV

NR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR

Design Gaudio - Venezia
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Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

VASCA A MISURA DA INCASSO / CUSTOMIZED BUILT-IN BATHTUB / EINBAUWANNE NACH MASS / BAIGNOIRE À ENCASTREMENT 
SUR MESURE  / BAÑERA PERSONALIZADA DA EMPOTRAR

8
5
÷
1
1
0

A

B

185÷210

85 185 109,5 42,5
85 190-210 114,5 42,5
90 185 109,5 45
90 190-210 114,5 45
95 185 109,5 49
95 190-210 114,5 49

100 185 109,5 49
100 190-210 114,5 49
105 185 109,5 49
105 190-210 114,5 49
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H

VCA 85 182,5-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCB 90 182,5-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VCC 95 182,5-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCD 100 182,5-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VCE 105 182,5-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCF 110 182,5-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen 
(auf Anfrage) / Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

L

50,5

P

Peso netto vasca kg 145** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 145** kg ( Capacity lt.300)

** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

02note
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Corten
Corten

CO

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

VASCA A MISURA DA PARETE (2 ANGOLI STONDATI)  / CUSTOMIZED WALL BATHTUB (WITH 2 ROUND CORNERS) / WANDBADEWANNE 
NACH MASS (2 ABGERUNDETE ECKEN) / BAIGNOIRE MURALE SUR MESURE (AVEC 2 COINS ARRONDIS)  / BAÑERA A PARED PERSONALIZADA (CON 2 ANGULOS REDONDEADOS)

8
5
÷
1
1
0

185÷210

A

B

85 185 109,5 42,5
85 190-210 114,5 42,5
90 185 109,5 45
90 190-210 114,5 45
95 185 109,5 49
95 190-210 114,5 49

100 185 109,5 49
100 190-210 114,5 49
105 185 109,5 49
105 190-210 114,5 49
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H 

VCG 85 182,5-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCH 90 182,5-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VCI 95 182,5-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCJ 100 182,5-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VCK 105 182,5-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCL 110 182,5-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) 
/ Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

L

50,5

P

Peso netto vasca kg 140** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 140** kg ( Capacity lt.300)

** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

02note

COLORE / COLOUR

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
Exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
Iron

FB

Verde Agave 
Agave Green 

Nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

IP VV

NR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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VASCA DA INCASSO O FREESTANDING (4 ANGOLI STONDATI)  / BUILT-IN OR FREESTANDING BATHTUB (WITH 4 ROUNDED CORNERS)  / EINBAU- ODER 
FREISTEHENDEBADEWANNE (4 GERUNDETEN ECKEN  / BAIGNOIRE POUR INSTALLATION SEMI-ENCASTRÉE OU ILOT (4 COINS ARRONDIS)  / BAÑERA PARA INSTALACIÓN EMPOTRADA O POR CENTRO DE BANO (4 ANGULOS REDONDEADOS)

8
5
÷
1
1
0

185÷210

A

B

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

85 185 109,5 42,5
85 190-210 114,5 42,5
90 185 109,5 45
90 190-210 114,5 45
95 185 109,5 49
95 190-210 114,5 49

100 185 109,5 49
100 190-210 114,5 49
105 185 109,5 49
105 190-210 114,5 49
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

L

50,5

P

Peso netto vasca kg 140** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 140** kg ( Capacity lt.300)

** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Art. P L H 

VCM 85 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCN 90 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VCO 95 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCP 100 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VCQ 105 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VCR 110 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) 
/ Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

02note

Corten
Corten

CO

COLORE / COLOUR

Visone 
Mink

Grigio Exclusive 
Exclusive grey

V3EX
Ferro 
Iron

FB

Verde Agave 
Agave Green 

Nero 
Black

Cipria 
Powder

IP VV

NR
Cedro 
Cedar

CR
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VASCA DA SEMINCASSO H15 / SEMI BUILT-IN BATHTUB H15 / HALBEINBAUWANNE H15 / BAIGNOIRE À SEMI-ENCASTREMENT H15  
/ BAÑERA DA SEMI-EMPOTRADA H15

85
÷1

10

185÷210
A

B

85 185 109,5 42,5
85 190-210 114,5 42,5
90 185 109,5 45
90 190-210 114,5 45
95 185 109,5 49
95 190-210 114,5 49

100 185 109,5 49
100 190-210 114,5 49
105 185 109,5 49
105 190-210 114,5 49
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H

VCS 85 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 15

VCT 90 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 15
VCU 95 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 15

VCV 100 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 15
VCW 105 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 15

VCX 110 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 15

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen 
(auf Anfrage) / Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

L P

15

Peso netto vasca kg 175** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 175** kg ( Capacity lt.300)

** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

02note
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Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

VASCA DA SEMINCASSO H30 / SEMI BUILT-IN BATHTUB H30 / HALBEINBAUWANNE H30 / BAIGNOIRE A SEMI-ENCASTREMENT 
H30  / BAÑERA DA SEMI-EMPOTRADA H30

VASCA DA CENTRO STANZA / FREESTANDING BATHTUB / FEISTEHENDE BADEWANNE FÜR RAUMMITTE / BAIGNOIRE ILOT  /  
BAÑERA LIBRE DE CENTRO DE BANO

85 185 109,5 42,5
85 190-210 114,5 42,5
90 185 109,5 45
90 190-210 114,5 45
95 185 109,5 49
95 190-210 114,5 49

100 185 109,5 49
100 190-210 114,5 49
105 185 109,5 49
105 190-210 114,5 49
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

85 185 109,5 42,5
85 190-210 114,5 42,5
90 185 109,5 45
90 190-210 114,5 45
95 185 109,5 49
95 190-210 114,5 49

100 185 109,5 49
100 190-210 114,5 49
105 185 109,5 49
105 190-210 114,5 49
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H

VFA 85 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 30

VFB 90 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 30
VFC 95 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 30

VFD 100 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 30
VFE 105 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 30

VFF 110 183-185-190-195-200-205-210 30

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen 
(auf Anfrage) / Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

Art. P L H

VFG 85 184-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VFH 90 184-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VFI 95 184-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VFJ 100 184-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VFK 105 184-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

VFL 110 184-185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen 
(auf Anfrage) / Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

L

L

P

P

30

50,5

Peso netto vasca kg 195** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 195** kg ( Capacity lt.300)

** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Peso netto vasca kg 245** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 245** kg ( Capacity lt.300)

** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories
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Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

VASCA FREESTANDING CON MENSOLA IN LEGNO / BATHTUB WITH WOODEN SHELF / BADEWANNE MIT 
HOLZREGAL / BAIGNOIRE AVEC ÉTAGÈRE EN BOIS  / BAÑERA CON REPISA DE MADERA
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105 185 109,5 44
105 190-210 114,5 44
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCA FREESTANDING CON VANO A GIORNO IN LEGNO / BATHTUB WITH WOODEN OPEN COMPARTMENT 
/ BADEWANNE MIT OFFENEM FACH AUS HOLZ  / BAIGNOIRE AVEC NICHE EN BOIS  / BAÑERA CON COMPARTIMENTO ABIERTO IN MADERA

105 185 109,5 44
105 190-210 114,5 44
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H

VKA 105 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VKC 110 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) / 
Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

Finiture disponibili come collezione VIAVENETO
Finishes available same as VIAVENETO collection
Gleiche Finishs erhältlich wie Kollektion VIAVENETO
Finitions disponibles comme collection VIAVENETO
Acabados disponibles como colección VIAVENETO

L P

50,5

Peso netto vasca kg 265** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 265** kg ( Capacity lt.300)
** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Peso netto vasca kg 265** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 265** kg ( Capacity lt.300)
** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

La categoria colore è riferita alla sola mensola (vedi tabella colori pag. X-XI-XII-XIII). La vasca è sempre in Cristalplant bianco / The color category refers only to the shelf (see color chart 
page X-XI-XII-XIII). The bathtub is always in Cristalplant white.  / Die Farbkategorie bezieht sich nur auf die Ablage (siehe Farbtabelle S. X-XI-XII-XIII) Die Badewanne ist immer aus Cristelplant 
weiß / La catégorie de couleur se réfère seulement à l'étagère (voir tableau couleurs page X-XI-XII-XIII). La vasque est toujours en Cristalplant blanc / La categoría color hace referencia solamente 
a la repisa (ver tabla de colores pág. X-XI-XII-XIII). La bañera es siempre en Cristalplant blanco

02note
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Art. P L H

VML 105 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VMK 110 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) 
/ Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

Vasca per bagno in Cristalplant posizionabile a centro stanza o a parete.
Cristalplant bathtub, for built-in or freestanding installation.
Badewanne aus Cristalplant, in der Raummitte aufstellbar oder für das Aufstellen gegen Wand.
Baignoire pour salle de bain en Cristalplant, à positionner au centre de la pièce ou encastrable.
Bañera para baño en Cristalplant, de centro del cuarto de baño o empotrable.

L P

50,5
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Panca per vasche | Bathtub bench
| Bänke für Badewannen | Banc pour vasques | Banco para bañeras  Design Michael Schmidt

Panca posizionabile su vasca in Cristalplant (art. VKA-VKC)
Bench for Cristalplant bathtubs (art. VKA-VKC)
Bank für Wannen aus Cristalplant (Art. VKA-VKC)
Banc à positionner sur des baignoires en Cristalplant (art. VKA-VKC)
Banco para bañeras en Cristalplant (art. VKA-VKC)

PANCA IN LEGNO PER VASCA VKA - VKC / WOODEN BENCH FOR BATHTUB VKA - VKC / HOLZBANK FÜR WANNE 
VKA - VKC / BANC EN BOIS POUR BAIGNOIRE VKA - VKC  / BANCO DE MADERA PARA BAÑERA VKA - VKC

P

L

Art. P L H

VMA DX • VMB SX 85 80 31
VMC DX • VMD SX 115 80 31

VME DX • VMF SX 85 100 31

VMG DX • VMH SX 115 100 31

CUSCINO PER PANCA / CUSHION FOR BENCH / KISSEN FÜR BANK / COUSSIN POUR BANC  / COJIN PARA EL BANCO

VASCAMISURA

VASCAMISURA

Art. L P H Panca bench

VMQ 85 78 85 6 101 x 80

VMQ 115 78 115 6 131 x 80

VMR 85 98 85 6 101 x 100

VMR 115 98 115 6 131 x 100

Colori: Grigio natural /Natural grey ( cod. GN ), Verde avocado /Avocado green ( cod. VD ), Arancio /Orange ( cod. AC )

L

P

31

VERSIONE DX / RIGHT VERSION

Finiture disponibili come collezione VIAVENETO
Finishes available same as VIAVENETO collection
Gleiche Finishs erhältlich wie Kollektion VIAVENETO
Finitions disponibles comme collection VIAVENETO
Acabados disponibles como colección VIAVENETO
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Design Michael Schmidt

Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  

VASCA FREESTANDING CON MENSOLA IN LEGNO / BATHTUB WITH WOODEN SHELF / BADEWANNE MIT
HOLZREGAL / BAIGNOIRE AVEC ÉTAGÈRE EN BOIS  / BAÑERA CON REPISA DE MADERA
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105 185 109,5 44
105 190-210 114,5 44
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H

VKE 105 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VKG 110 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) / 
Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

L P

50,5

Peso netto vasca kg 265** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 265** kg ( Capacity lt.300)
** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

La categoria colore è riferita alla sola mensola (vedi tabella colori pag. X-XI-XII-XIII). La vasca è sempre in Cristalplant bianco / The color category refers only to the shelf (see color chart 
page X-XI-XII-XIII). The bathtub is always in Cristalplant white.  / Die Farbkategorie bezieht sich nur auf die Ablage (siehe Farbtabelle S. X-XI-XII-XIII) Die Badewanne ist immer aus Cristelplant 
weiß / La catégorie de couleur se réfère seulement à l'étagère (voir tableau couleurs page X-XI-XII-XIII). La vasque est toujours en Cristalplant blanc / La categoría color hace referencia solamente 
a la repisa (ver tabla de colores pág. X-XI-XII-XIII). La bañera es siempre en Cristalplant blanco

02note
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Vasca in Cristalplant Biobased | Bathtub in Cristalplant Biobased 
| Badewanne aus Cristalplant Biobased | Baignoire en Cristalplant Biobased | Bañera in Cristalplant Biobased  Design Michael Schmidt

BASE A GIORNO PER VASCA VMI/VMJ / OPEN UNIT FOR VMI/VMJ BATHTUB  / OFFENES MODUL FÜR BADEWANNE VMI/
VMJ / NICHE POUR BAIGNOIRE VMI/VMJ  / MÓDULO ABIERTO POR BANERA VMI/VMJ

Zoccolo per base compreso
Baseboard included
Sockel für Basis inbegriffen
Socle pour base compris
Zócalo para base incluido

Art. P L H

DZG 41 41 41 45
DZG 46 46
DZG 61 61
DZG 76 76
DZG 96 96
DZG 106 106
DZG 116 116
DZG 136 136

VASCAMISURA

L
16

P

H

VASCA FREESTANDING CON VANO A GIORNO IN LEGNO / BATHTUB WITH OPEN COMPARTMENT IN WOOD 
/ BADEWANNE MIT OFFENEM FACH AUS HOLZ / BAIGNOIRE AVEC NICHE EN BOIS  / BAÑERA CON COMPARTIMENTO ABIERTO IN MADERA

41
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105 185 109,5 44
105 190-210 114,5 44
110 185 109,5 49
110 190-210 114,5 49

LP A B

VASCAMISURA

Art. P L H

VMI 105 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5
VMJ 110 185-190-195-200-205-210 50,5

D4Y Foratura per rubinetteria (a richiesta)  / Openings for taps / Bohrungen für Armaturen (auf Anfrage) 
/ Ouvertures pour la robinetterie / Orificio para grifería (bajo pedido)

Vasca per bagno in Cristalplant posizionabile a centro stanza o a parete.
Cristalplant bathtub, for built-in or freestanding installation.
Badewanne aus Cristalplant, in der Raummitte aufstellbar oder für das Aufstellen gegen Wand.
Baignoire pour salle de bain en Cristalplant, à positionner au centre de la pièce ou encastrable.
Bañera para baño en Cristalplant, de centro del cuarto de baño o empotrable.

L P

50,5

41

Peso netto vasca kg 265** (capacità lt. 300) - Net weight tub 265** kg ( Capacity lt.300)
** Peso netto massimo - ** Maximum net weight

Finiture disponibili come collezione VIAVENETO
Finishes available same as VIAVENETO collection
Gleiche Finishs erhältlich wie Kollektion VIAVENETO
Finitions disponibles comme collection VIAVENETO
Acabados disponibles como colección VIAVENETO

Top Cristalplan non compreso
Cristalplan countertops not included
Top Cristalplan nicht inbegriffen
Plan Cristalplan non inclus
Top Cristalplan no incluido

Piletta / Waste Copri piletta in finitura / Drain cover in finish Troppo pieno / Overflow
Art. 66C Cristalplant Si / Yes

Accessori compresi  / Included accessories

02note

La categoria colore è riferita alla sola mensola (vedi tabella colori pag. X-XI-XII-XIII). La vasca è sempre in Cristalplant bianco / The color category refers only to the shelf (see color chart 
page X-XI-XII-XIII). The bathtub is always in Cristalplant white.  / Die Farbkategorie bezieht sich nur auf die Ablage (siehe Farbtabelle S. X-XI-XII-XIII) Die Badewanne ist immer aus Cristelplant 
weiß / La catégorie de couleur se réfère seulement à l'étagère (voir tableau couleurs page X-XI-XII-XIII). La vasque est toujours en Cristalplant blanc / La categoría color hace referencia solamente 
a la repisa (ver tabla de colores pág. X-XI-XII-XIII). La bañera es siempre en Cristalplant blanco
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Schede tecniche | Technical data sheets
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DISEGNI TECNICI CON POSIZIONAMENTO IMPIANTI DISPONIBILI SUL SITO WEB
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS WITH DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEB SITE
TECHNISCHE DATENBLÄTTER MIT MASSEN AUF UNSERER WEBSITE
FICHES TECHNIQUES AVEC DIMENSIONS DISPONIBLES SUR NOTRE SITE WEB 
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